JISCode
NSF H1
Item MX1000-W MX3000-W MX4000-W MX6000-W MX8000-W
Appearance
Working fluid Compressed air
Working pressure� MPa 0.1 to 1.0 *2
Proof pressure� MPa 1.5
Ambient/fluid temperatures�°C 5 to 60

247
Super Oil Mist Filter Series
How to order
A Model No.
How to order
Model No.
M
X1
00
0
M
X3
00
0
M
X4
00
0
M
X6
00
0
M
X8
00
0
Code Description
Port size
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
Option� *1
Drain
discharge
Blank With manual drain cock
F1
*2, *3
Auto-drain manual override
(NC: no exhaust when not pressurized)
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
M Metal bowl
M1 Metal bowl with manual drain cock
Differential
pressure
detection
Blank Without differential pressure detection port
Q With differential pressure detection port (Rc1/4)
Flow
Direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right)
X1 Reverse flow (right → left)
Pipe adaptor set (attachments) � *4 Refer to CB-024SA
Blank Not included
A6W Rc1/8 pipe adaptor set
A8W Rc1/4 pipe adaptor set
A10W Rc3/8 pipe adaptor set
A15W Rc1/2 pipe adaptor set
A20W Rc3/4 pipe adaptor set
A25W Rc1 pipe adapter set
A32W Rc1 1/4 pipe adapter set
Bracket (included)� Refer to CB-024SA
Blank Not included
BW C-bracket
A
B
C
D
E
B Port size